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Site Location and Photos

Existing Station (V2)Existing Pier and Station (V1)

V1
V2

Briefing Session



Competition Timetable

Event Date

Registration opens 22 Jul 2020 (Wed)

Briefing session 29 Jul 2020 (Wed)

Virtual site visit registration deadline 1 Aug 2020 (Sat)

Virtual site visit 8 Aug 2020 (Sat)

Competition enquiry closes 17 Aug 2020 (Sat)

Registration closes 19 Aug 2020 (Wed)

Reply of competition enquiries 24 Aug 2020 (Mon)

Submission entry closes 16 Sep 2020 (Wed)

Adjudication 10 Oct 2020 (Sat)

Announcement of results 2 Nov 2020 (Mon)

Briefing Session



Access

Briefing Session

Tai Po Market
MTR Station

Exit B

On foot
around 25 min.
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